2012 B.C. Provincial Weightlifting Championships
Final Competition Results 2012-12-15

BW / Snatch/ C&J/

Name/Nom X Club PC  Arraché E8J Total Sinclair Rank
48 kg

C BILLEN, Jeenat F LIO 46.7 51 61 112 175.3083 1
PATON, Kelly F POD 48.0 41 54 95 145.0922 2
58 kg

Y  BILLEN, Helena F LIO 544 65 85 150 206.6366 1
REIHER, Charlotte F CAO 57.8 56 69 125 164.6528 2
63 kg
SIEMENS, Rachel F PAC 625 73 102 175 218.6600 1
HAGGERSTONE, Taryn F CAO 59.8 45 60 105 135.0742 2
69 kg
GIRARD, Christine F KLO 69.0 95 121 216 254.4841 1

Y SANDHU, Simrin F LIO 64.0 61 77 138 169.8777 2
75 kg

Y SANGHERA, Snimerdeep F LIO 73.9 72 90 162 184.2103 1
QUILTY, Jayde F UXX 69.6 55 75 130 152.4412 2
75+ kg

J SANGHERA, Prabdeep F LIO 753 90 105 195 219.7584 1
WOODRUFF, Martha F CAO 113.6 71 85 156 156.7054 2
RICHARDS, Shiloh F SEM 76.3 66 82 148 165.7767 3
MERCER, Morgan F CAO 86.5 56 74 130 138.5090 4
62 kg
HUGH, Joel M KLO 59.9 76 103 179 263.6962 1
GOLDBERG, Paul M VIK 58.9 67 77 144 2147677 2
69 kg
LEE, Ryan M SEM 68.4 90 108 198 266.4652 1
PEDERSEN, Brock M SEM 68.3 80 - - - -



Name/Nom

77 kg

KAM, Richard
MITOI, Bogdan
TRINIDAD, Adrian
YUEN, Alexander

85 kg

PARKER, Lucas
CHAU, Owen
CABELL, Zeke

94 kg

HANON, Chris
ABBEY, Cody
KISELBACH, Dylan
FRAZER, Tim

105 kg

OTT, Justin
SEELEY, Max
ROSE, James
STONKAS, Alex

105+ kg
PHANGURA, Parm
AUCLAIR, Gabriel
BENCSIK, Mike
HEALY, Paul

C = Child
Y =Youth
J =Junior
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Club

BW / Snatch/ C&J/

PC Arraché E&J
UXX 75.8 102 123
SEM 74.3 95 110
CAO 75.6 78 96
SEM 76.7 100 -
UXX 84.0 116 150
UXX 81.8 85 110
UXX 81.9 79 104
VIK 91.0 105 135
UXX 94.0 103 118
SEM 91.1 100 115
CAO 86.0 75 95
SEM 98.5 130 170
UXX 99.3 96 127
CAO 103.8 95 -
CAO 1041 - -
LIO 137.8 163 205
PAC 108.2 120 165
VIK 115.7 125 160
CAO 109.6 91 108
Best Male
Youth 262.3486
Junior 262.3486
Overall 374.8742
Best Female
Youth 206.6366
Junior 219.7584
Overall 254.4841

Total

225
205
174

266
195
183

240
221
215
170

300
223

368
285
285
199

Sinclair

284.6642
262.3486
220.4704

318.6635
236.7606
222.0512

276.9233
251.4632
247.9569
201.3308

334.9701
248.2203

374.8742
307.7659
301.6228
214.0159

MITOI, Bogdan
MITOI, Bogdan

PHANGURA, Parm

BILLEN, Helena
SANGHERA, Prabdeep

GIRARD, Christine
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